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BAReHR
2 X 0SW420X OSW422X
] = i 2]
BE 1xN 1xN
FeeFHE 9/125 pm 50/125 um
WEKEE 1260~1650 nm 85020 nm
AR i Eind Max<1.2 dB Max<1.5dB
ElRRAE SM=>45 dB MM>35 dB
BACHE R IR FE <0.25dB
TRIRIE XIS <0.1dB
2yl <=+0.05dB
RARRNIE <500 mw
TR E] <10 ms
EiEaRRE FC/UPC (FPTEIEH)
FrRFFdn =107 R
TIERE 0°C ~ 55°C
TEHBERIE -20°C ~ 70°C
- BEEE: 85-250VAC, $ASEEE: 50/60Hz, RAINE: 25W,

RIGLFE: T2AL 250VAC

R (K*&*&)mm

266X407X90 (1,2,4,8 &Ei#)

BEED USB #0 LAN
BREEE 12 kg
M ETiE] 10 &%
FEFEA X MSW42224 | MSW42044 | MSW42048 | MSWA42088 | MSW420416
B\ 24 % 18 4x4 B 18 4x8 & 18 8x8 & 13 4x16 2 1%
pete S bl FC/PC FC/APC or FC/UPC
TR 50/125 pm 9/125 pum
P4 850120 nm 1250~1650 nm
HEHR Max<2.5dB Max<2.5dB
[EliRRAE MM=>35 dB SM>45 dB
MEEE NA -25dBm to +20 dBm
IEEFI <-70dB <-50dB
EEH <0.1dB <+0.15dB
¥EHE NA +/-1.0 dBm
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EEEEN NA +/-0.1dB
fRIRMEXIRFE NA Max<0.1dB (C+L Bands)
IRAXIRFE NA Max<0.3 dB (C+L Band)
RAHNINER +27 dBm

FFxEdn =3*1077 >10”8 cycles
FFXIDHREYIE] <15ms <30 ms
TERE -5~60°C
EHEITIR -20~70°C
o FESEE: 85-250VAC, $AZEEE: 50/60Hz, RAINIE: 25W,
REQLLAIME: T2AL 250VAC
S 266407 %90 (1,2,4,8 i&i8)
RI KR E)mm 490X 407 X140 (16,32 iBi8)
BifEO USB #0 LAN
®REEE 12 kg
M ETE] 10 &%
KBEE
RS 7= iR

OSW420X IxN BIENFFR

OSW422X IXN BEHFFR

MSW420XX BB T X

MSW422XX SIRFERENFF X

MSW42024 2x4 EBIEIEPESEFF X

MSW42044 4x4 BIEEREFFX

MSW42048 4x8 FRIEBRENFF X

MSW42088 8x8 BIRFEPEIFFX
MSW420416 4x16 BRIRFEPEFEFF X

A&
PRI
021 FC/UPC
022 FC/APC
Default FC/UPC
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